
4’ x 8’ Black Stage Section (Installed)
Leg Sizes: 8”, 16”, 24”, 32”, 40”
   Uninstalled
2 Step Stairway (Fits 16” or  24” Stage)
3 Step Stairway (Fits 24” or 32” Stage)
4 Step Stairway (Fits 32” or 40” Stage)

16’ Black Stage Skirt—24” Height
16’ Black Stage Skirt—32” Height

$65.00

$50.00
$50.00
$65.00
$85.00

$30.00
$35.00

4’ x 4’ Wood Laminate Installed 
3’ x 3’ Oak Parquet Installed (indoor only)

$35.00
$16.00

Podium with Microphone and Built-In 
Speaker/PA System

$75.00

2012
EQUIPMENT

PRICE LIST

DECORATIONS

LA CROSSE TENT & 
AWNING INC.White Lattice Arbor

   Installed
6’ Silk Ficus Tree

$75.00
$125.00
$15.00

Single Free-Standing with Chimney (Pair)
Single Pew Attachable w/ Chimney (Pair)
7 Lite Adjustable Chimney (Pair)

25’ x 4’ Red Carpet

$25.00
$25.00
$40.00

$55.00

3 Candle Silver Scroll Centerpiece
Bubble Bowl
5” x 5” Square Mirror 
8” x 8” Square Mirror
13” x 13” Square Mirror
8” Round Mirror
13” Round Mirror

$5.00
$.50
$.50

$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

STAGE & FLOORING

Candelabras

Centerpieces

CONCESSIONS

10x10 EZ Canopy (White, Blue or Red)
15x15 Canopy (Blue & White or White)
16x16 Canopy (Red & White)
20x20 Canopy (Red or Blue & White)
20x30 Canopy (White)
20x40 Canopy (Blue & White)

30’ Section Solid White Sidewall
20’ Section Cathedral Window Sidewall

Call for 
Prices

$25.00
$30.00

50’ String White Globe Lights 
100’ String Yellow Festival Lights 
42’ String Tiny Lights
30’ String Tiny Lights
4 Globe White Lamppost

$55.00
$75.00
$17.00
$15.00
$35.00

Ceiling Fan
Ceiling Fan with Lights
Mirror Ball

$50.00
$70.00
$25.00

100 Ft. 12 Gauge Extension Cord
LP Gas Heater -170,000 BTU 
100 LB Gas Tank 

33 Gallon Trash Can

$15.00
$125.00
$130.00

$10.00

Popcorn Machine with Cart

2127 GEORGE ST.
LA CROSSE, WI 54603
PHONE: (608)781-1946
FAX: (608)783-9522

WWW.LACROSSETENT.COMWeekend/2 Day Rental
Additional Day

8 Serving Kit (pre-measured corn & oil)
Case of Serving Kits (192 servings)
50 Bags (1.5 oz)
Case of Bags (1000 - 1.5 oz. bags) 

$50.00
$25.00

$2.25
$50.00
$1.99

$40.00

TENTS & ACCESSORIES

Sidewalls

Lighting

Tent Decor

Heating & Power

Do-It-Yourself Tents

Red Carpet

Please contact one of our associates for help in selecting an 
appropriate dance floor size.

Staging

Dance Floor

Podium

Trash Receptacles

Installing party tents is our specialty! Since we have such a 
wide variety of sizes and colors, we can’t possibly list them all! 
Please call us for pricing and availability. Our associates can 
also help you select  the appropriate size tent for your event.

Our candelabras are silver, except the pew attachable which are 
brass. 8” dripless taper candles are included in the rental price. 

Wedding

All prices are subject to change.



Beverage Cooler Table
4’ Black Formal Serving Bar
6’ Black Formal Serving Bar

$25.00
$75.00
$90.00

3 Gal. Aluminum “Party” Fountain
5 Gal  Stainless Steel “Saturn” Fountain

$45.00
$80.00

110 Cup Stainless Steel Coffee Maker
      Weekend/2 Day Rental
       Additional Day

9 qt. Rectangular Chafing Dish (includes fuel)
64 oz. (8 cup) White Insulated Beverage Carafe
Brown Serving Tray
Glass Ashtray

$30.00
$15.00

$20.00
$4.00
$4.00
$.50

All China, Glassware and Flatware are subject to a
15% damage wavier and security deposit.

10.5” Dinner Plate
7.5” Salad/Dessert Plate
6” Bread & Butter Plate
Coffee Cup
6.25” Saucer

$.60
$.60
$.60
$.60
$.60

14 oz. Water Goblet
8.5 oz. Ballon Wine Glass
5.75 oz. Champagne Flute
5 oz. Cocktail (Martini) Glass

$.60
$.60
$.60
$.65

Dinner Fork
Salad/Dessert Fork
Butter Knife
Teaspoon
Tablespoon (Soup Spoon)

$.60
$.60
$.60
$.60
$.60

TABLES
6’ Buffet     —   Seats 6 to 8 Guests 
8’ Buffet     —   Seats 8 to 10 Guests

$9.00
$10.00

3’ x 3’ Square    —    Seats 4 Guests $9.00
3’ Round    —    Seats 3 to 4 Guests
3’ Round Cocktail  —    3 to 4 Standing Guests
5’ Round    —    Seats 7 to 8 Guests

$9.50
$15.00
$11.00

Budget Blue/Gray
Basic Brown (grade B)
Basic Brown (grade A)
Basic White grade B (Informal Events)
Basic White grade A (Special Events)
White Bistro/Resin
White Wedding Padded

$.90
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50

Weekday (Mon-Fri 8am - 5pm)
After Hours (Mon-Fri 5pm-10pm)
Weekend (Sat & Sun 8am - 5pm)
Early/Late (Before 8am; After 10pm
         Mon-Fri or After 5pm Sat & Sun)

$45.00
$75.00
$75.00

$95.00

LINENS

7 Ft. White
14 Ft. White
16 Ft. White

$14.00
$20.00
$23.00

5 Ft. Color
8 Ft. Color
13 Ft. Color 

$16.00
$21.00
$30.00

52” x 114” White or Ivory (In Stock) 
60” x 120” (1/2 way to floor)
90” x 132” (to floor on 6’ buffet)
90” x 156” (to floor on 8’ buffet)

$6.50
$14.50
$30.00
$32.00

80” Round IN STOCK - White Only 
90” Round (1/2 way to floor)
96” Round (to floor on 36” Round)
120” Round (to floor on 60” Round)

$9.00
$14.00
$16.00
$24.00

52” x 52” White Only
79” x 79” White Only 
54” x 54” (9” off edge of table)
72” x 72” (1/2 way  to floor)

$4.50
$6.50
$6.00
$7.00

Table Skirts

Folding Style Cover  (White)
Banquet Style Cover (White)

$2.50
**Add $1 for satin sash

White (Packages of 10)
Color 
Satin Fabric Napkins

$6.00   
$1.00/ea.
$1.60/ea.

Delivery / Pick-Up Charges (Each Way)

BEVERAGE SERVICE

DINNERWARE

For sanitation reasons all dinnerware, glassware, and flatware must be 
washed clean of grease, food, and beverage residue when returned.

Rectangular Tablecloths

Round Tablecloths

Square Tablecloths

Chair Covers

Napkins

China—White Undecorated

Glassware

Flatware—Pearl Pattern

Bars

Beverage Fountains

Coffee Maker

Availability is limited, so book at least 3 weeks in advance!

Our poplin/polyester linens & table skirts are available in 45 different colors.
Linens other than our stock items must be ordered at least 2 weeks in advance.

Our local delivery area includes La Crosse, 
Onalaska, City of Holmen, City of West Salem and City of La Crescent.  

CHAIRS

SERVICES

Table & Chair  Set-Up & Take-Down

Available in coordinating colors. 

PLASTIC TABLECOVERS
Kwik Covers  - $4.50

Available to fit 60” Round , 8’ Buffet, & 6’ Buffet (White Only)
Plastic table coverings with elastic edges, available in white, black,

red, blue, purple, forest green, maroon, yellow & orange.
Kwik Skirts - $14.50

Includes Kwik Cover & plastic tableskirt for front and both short
sides of 8’ Buffet table. Available only in White. 

Table Set-Up
Table Take-Down
Chair Set-Up
Chair Take-Down

$3.00
$2.00
$1.25
$.75

$125.00 Large Fountain (serves 150 guests or more)
$50.00 Small Fountain (serves 25-50 guests)

Premium Gourmet Belgian Fondue Chocolate 
available in milk, dark, or white 

for up to 150 people—$75.00 per bag
$200 Security Deposit Required or major credit card on file.

At Your Service

All tables and chairs must be cleaned and free of staples and tape prior to return. 
The rental cost of tables and chairs DOES NOT include set-up and take down. 

Pipe & Drape
3  Sided Booth 8’h x 10’l x 10’d
Installed

Additional charges may apply if not in local area.

$50.00
$100.00

CHOCOLATE FOUNTAINS


