DECORATIONS

DECORATIONS		
Wedding		
White Lattice Arbor	\$75.00	
Installed	\$125.00	
6' Silk Ficus Tree	\$15.00	
Candelabras	Q10.00	
	*** **	
Single Free-Standing with Chimney (Pair)	\$25.00	
Single Pew Attachable w/ Chimney (Pair)	\$25.00	
7 Lite Adjustable Chimney (Pair) Our candelabras are silver, except the pew attachable	\$40.00	
brass. 8" dripless taper candles are included in the r	ental price.	
Red Carpet		
25' x 4' Red Carpet	\$55.00	
Centerpieces		
3 Candle Silver Scroll Centerpiece	\$5.00	
Bubble Bowl	\$.50	
5" x 5" Square Mirror	\$.50	
8" x 8" Square Mirror	\$1.00	
13" x 13" Square Mirror	\$2.00	
8" Round Mirror	\$1.00	
13" Round Mirror	\$2.00	
STAGE & FLOORING		
	G	
Staging	207.00	
4' x 8' Black Stage Section (Installed)	\$65.00	
Leg Sizes: 8", 16", 24", 32", 40"		
Uninstalled	\$50.00	
2 Step Stairway (Fits 16" or 24" Stage)	\$50.00	
3 Step Stairway (Fits 24" or 32" Stage)	\$65.00	
4 Step Stairway (Fits 32" or 40" Stage)	\$85.00	
16' Black Stage Skirt—24" Height	\$30.00	
16' Black Stage Skirt—32" Height	\$35.00	
10 Diden Stage Shift Sh Height	999.00	
Dance Floor		
4' x 4' Wood Laminate Installed	\$35.00	
3' x 3' Oak Parquet Installed (indoor only)	\$16.00	
Please contact one of our associates for help in se		
appropriate dance floor size.		
Podium		
Podium with Microphone and Built-In	\$75.00	
1 outum with which opnotic and built-in	\$75.00	

Speaker/PA System

TENTS & ACCESSORIES

Installing party tents is our specialty! Since we have such a wide variety of sizes and colors, we can't possibly list them all! Please call us for pricing and availability. Our associates can also help you select the appropriate size tent for your event.

Do-It-Yourself Tents

10x10 EZ Canopy (White, Blue or Red)	
15x15 Canopy (Blue & White or White)	
16x16 Canopy (Red & White)	Call for
20x20 Canopy (Red or Blue & White)	Prices
20x30 Canopy (White)	
20x40 Canopy (Blue & White)	

Sidewalls

30' Section Solid White Sidewall	\$25.00
20' Section Cathedral Window Sidewall	\$30.00

Lighting

50' String White Globe Lights	\$55.00
100' String Yellow Festival Lights	\$75.00
42' String Tiny Lights	\$17.00
30' String Tiny Lights	\$15.00
4 Globe White Lamppost	\$35.00
m . r	

Tent Decor

Ceiling Fan	\$50.00
Ceiling Fan with Lights	\$70.00
Mirror Ball	\$25.00

Heating & Power

\$15.00
\$125.00
\$130.00

Trash Receptacles

33 Gallon Trash Can \$10.00

CONCESSIONS

Popcorn Machine with Cart		
Weekend/2 Day Rental	\$50.00	
Additional Day	\$25.00	
8 Serving Kit (pre-measured corn & oil)	\$2.25	

\$50.00

\$1.99

\$40.00

Case of Serving Kits (192 servings)

Case of Bags (1000 - 1.5 oz. bags)

50 Bags (1.5 oz)

All prices are subject to change.

LA CROSSE TENT & AWNING INC.



2012 Equipment Price List

2127 GEORGE ST. LA CROSSE, WI 54603 PHONE: (608)781-1946 FAX: (608)783-9522

WWW.LACROSSETENT.COM

TABLES

6' Buffet — Seats 6 to 8 Guests 8' Buffet — Seats 8 to 10 Guests	\$9.00 \$10.00
3' x 3' Square — Seats 4 Guests	\$9.00
3' Round — Seats 3 to 4 Guests	\$9.50
3' Round Cocktail — 3 to 4 Standing Guests	\$15.00
5' Round — Seats 7 to 8 Guests	\$11.00

CHAIRS

Budget Blue/Gray	\$.90
Basic Brown (grade B)	\$1.00
Basic Brown (grade A)	\$1.50
Basic White grade B (Informal Events)	\$1.00
Basic White grade A (Special Events)	\$2.00
White Bistro/Resin	\$3.00
White Wedding Padded	\$3.50

All tables and chairs must be cleaned and free of staples and tape prior to return. The rental cost of tables and chairs DOES NOT include set-up and take down.

SERVICES

Delivery / Pick-Up Charges (Each Way)

Our local delivery area includes La Crosse, Onalaska, City of Holmen, City of West Salem and City of La Crescent.

Weekday (Mon-Fri 8am - 5pm)	\$45.00
After Hours (Mon-Fri 5pm-10pm)	\$75.00
Weekend (Sat & Sun 8am - 5pm)	\$75.00
Early/Late (Before 8am; After 10pm	
Mon-Fri or After 5pm Sat & Sun)	\$95.00

Table & Chair Set-Up	o & Take-Down
Table Set-Up	\$3.00
Table Take-Down	\$2.00
Chair Set-Up	\$1.25
Chair Take-Down	\$.75

PLASTIC TABLECOVERS

Kwik Covers - \$4.50

Available to fit 60" Round, 8' Buffet, & 6' Buffet (White Only) Plastic table coverings with elastic edges, available in white, black, red, blue, purple, forest green, maroon, yellow & orange.

Kwik Škirts - \$14.50

Includes Kwik Cover & plastic tableskirt for front and both short sides of 8' Buffet table. Available only in White.

LINENS

Rectan	gular Tablecloths		
52" x 114" White or	Ivory (In Stock)	\$6.50	
60" x 120" (1/2 way	to floor)	\$14.50	
90" x 132" (to floor o	on 6' buffet)	\$30.00	
90" x 156" (to floor o	on 8' buffet)	\$32.00	
Rou	Round Tablecloths		
80" Round IN STOC	CK - White Only	\$9.00	
90" Round (1/2 way	to floor)	\$14.00	
96" Round (to floor	on 36" Round)	\$16.00	
120" Round (to floor	on 60" Round)	\$24.00	
Squa	re Tablecloths		
52" x 52" White Ônl	ly	\$4.50	
79" x 79" White Onl	ly	\$6.50	
54" x 54" (9" off edge	e of table)	\$6.00	
72" x 72" (1/2 way	to floor)	\$7.00	
Table Skirts			
7 Ft. White \$14.0	0 5 Ft. Color	\$16.00	
14 Ft. White \$20.0	0 8 Ft. Color	\$21.00	
16 Ft. White \$23.0	0 13 Ft. Color	\$30.00	

Our poplin/polyester linens & table skirts are available in 45 different colors. Linens other than our stock items must be ordered at least 2 weeks in advance.

Chair Covers

Folding Style Cover (White)	\$2.50
Banquet Style Cover (White)	**Add \$1 for satin sash

Availability is limited, so book at least 3 weeks in advance!

Napkins Available in coordinating colors.

White (Packages of 10)	\$6.00
Color	\$1.00/ea.
Satin Fabric Napkins	\$1.60/ea.
Pipe & Drape	
3 Sided Booth 8'h x 10'l x 10'd	\$50.00

Installed \$100.00 Additional charges may apply if not in local area.

CHOCOLATE FOUNTAINS

\$125.00 Large Fountain (serves 150 guests or more) \$50.00 Small Fountain (serves 25-50 guests) Premium Gourmet Belgian Fondue Chocolate available in milk, dark, or white for up to 150 people—\$75.00 per bag \$200 Security Deposit Required or major credit card on file.

DINNERWARE

China—White Undecorated	
10.5" Dinner Plate	\$.60
7.5" Salad/Dessert Plate	\$.60
6" Bread & Butter Plate	\$.60
Coffee Cup	\$.60
6.25" Saucer	\$.60
Glassware	
14 oz. Water Goblet	\$.60
8.5 oz. Ballon Wine Glass	\$.60
5.75 oz. Champagne Flute	\$.60
5 oz. Cocktail (Martini) Glass	\$.65
Flatware—Pearl Pattern	
Dinner Fork	\$.60
Salad/Dessert Fork	\$.60
Butter Knife	\$.60
Teaspoon	\$.60
Tablespoon (Soup Spoon)	\$.60

For sanitation reasons all dinnerware, glassware, and flatware must be washed clean of grease, food, and beverage residue when returned.

BEVERAGE SERVICE

Bars **Beverage Cooler Table** \$25.00 4' Black Formal Serving Bar \$75.00 6' Black Formal Serving Bar \$90.00

Beverage Fountains	
3 Gal. Aluminum "Party" Fountain	\$45.00
5 Gal Stainless Steel "Saturn" Fountain	\$80.00
Coffee Maker	

Correct Marker	
110 Cup Stainless Steel Coffee Maker	\$30.00
Weekend/2 Day Rental	\$15.00
Additional Dav	

At Your Service

qt. Rectangular Chafing Dish (includes fuel)	\$20.00
4 oz. (8 cup) White Insulated Beverage Carafe	\$4.00
rown Serving Tray	\$4.00
Llace Achtray	\$ 50

All China, Glassware and Flatware are subject to a 15% damage wavier and security deposit.